
Summer 2024 Leagues 

 

Buford 

 
Day 

 
Name 

Meeting 
Start Time 

League 
Starting 

Time 

Bowlers 
Per 

Team 

 
League Details 

Monday 
16 Weeks 

The Summer 

Seniors 

4/22/24 
11:30 a.m. 

4/22/24 

1:00 p.m. 

3 Mixed Seniors 
USBC Sanctioned 

Monday 

19 Weeks 

Summer Dudes      3/18/24 
7:30 p.m. 

3/18/24 
8:00 p.m. 

3 Mixed Adult 
USBC Sanctioned 

Monday 

  13 Weeks 

Block-n-Chip 

Credit 

6/3/24 
6:00 p.m. 

6/3/24 
7:00 p.m. 

2 Mixed Adult/Youth  
Non-Sanctioned 

Tuesday 
9 Weeks 

Deuces Wild 
Doubles 

5/21/24 
6:00 p.m. 

5/21/24 
7:00 p.m. 

2 Mixed Adult 
USBC Sanctioned 

Wednesday 
14 Weeks 

Lady Bugs          4/24/24 
9:00 a.m. 

4/24/24 
9:30 a.m. 

1 Adult Ladies 
USBC Sanctioned 

Wednesday 
12 Weeks 

Sport Pattern      5/15/24 
6:00 p.m. 

5/15/24 
7:00 p.m. 

2 Mixed 
Adults/Youth 

Non-Sanctioned 

Thursday 
9 Weeks 

Summer Pub & 
Grub    

5/16/24 
6:00 p.m. 

5/16/24 
7:00 p.m. 

4 Mixed Adult 
Non-Sanctioned 

Thursday 
13 Weeks 

Striking Results 
Have – A -Ball 

5/23/24 
6:00 p.m. 

5/23/24 
7:00 p.m. 

4 Mixed Adult 
Non-Sanctioned 

Friday 
10 Weeks 

T. G. I. F.  5/17/24 
6:00 p.m. 

5/17/24 
7:00 p.m. 

4 Mixed Adult 
USBC Sanctioned 

Saturday 
10 Weeks 

Summer Fun 
Youth      

5/18/24 
9:00 a.m. 

5/18/24 
10:00 a.m. 

1 Mixed Youth 
Non-Sanctioned 

Sunday 
12 Weeks 

The Weekenders 6/2/24 
6:00 p.m. 

6/2/24 

7:00 p.m. 

4 Mixed Adults 
USBC Sanctioned 

 

Limited space available in all leagues. Sign up today before they fill up!!! 

If you have any questions, please contact our League Coordinator 

Sheila Janney at bufordleagues@starsandstrikes.org 

 

Buford / Mall of Georgia Stars and Strikes     1601 Horizon Parkway, Buford, GA 30518 

mailto:bufordleagues@starsandstrikes.org


Wednesday Nights at  7p.m. 

Meet/ Start May 8th

4 bowlers per team

13 week season

Only $15 per bowler per week

Every bowler receives choice of jerseys shown above

All brands are property of their respective owners. ©2024 

r----------------------, 

REGISTER FOR THE 
PEPSI JERSEY LEAGUE 

To join a Pepsi Jersey League, complete this form 
and drop it off at the front desk or the Sales Office. 

Please print clearly. 

Your Name _____________ _ 

Birthdate _____ _ Age ______ _ 

Address ______________ _ 

City ________________ _ 

State ________ Zip ______ _ 

Home Phone _____________ _ 

Email Address ____________ _ 

�----------------------J 

Stars and Strikes Buford

Robert Winkler
Highlight


